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Floor Plans are for illustrative 
and conceptual purposes only 
and are subject to change 
without notice. Plans are 
not to scale. All dimensions 
and square footages are 
approximate and are subject 
to change without notice.

AREA CALCULATIONS

Non Conditioned Areas

Air Conditioned Areas

Elevation A Elevation B Elevation C

Total

First floor
Second floor

Covered porch
Garage

Gross area

767 SF
708 SF

134 SF
276 SF

1885 SF

1475 SF

410 SF

Model 1: 

The Allamanda 
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Model 2: 

GROUND FLOOR SECOND FLOOR

The Hibiscus

Floor Plans are for illustrative 
and conceptual purposes only 
and are subject to change 
without notice. Plans are 
not to scale. All dimensions 
and square footages are 
approximate and are subject 
to change without notice.

AREA CALCULATIONS

Non Conditioned Areas

Air Conditioned Areas

Total

First floor
Second floor

Covered porch
Garage

Gross area

767 SF
1047 SF

134 SF
448 SF

2396 SF

1814 SF

582 SF

Elevation A Elevation B Elevation C


	816893 - Satinleaf Property Brochure_allamanda_floor_plans.pdf
	816893 - Satinleaf Property Brochure_hibiscus_floor_plans.pdf



